WELCOME BACK!
2018-2019 Important Dates and Events

Students First Day - August 16, 2018

Open House — Wednesday, August 29, 2018 7:00-9:00 P.M.

School Pictures
Friday, August 31 7:45 - 1:45 small gym

Parent Teacher Conferences
15t Semester September 18, 2018 4:00-7:00 P.M.
November 20, 2018 4:00-7:00 P.M.
2"d Semester February 5, 2019 4:00-7:00 P.M.
April 16, 2019 4:00-7:00 P.M.

North vs. South Football Game @ North High
Friday, September 21, 2018

Financial Aid Night
Wednesday, September 26, 2018 7:00 P.M.

Jostens Ring Orders — Sophomores
Sophomore Class Meeting — Thursday, October 4, 2018 8:15 A.M.

P.S.A.T.
Wednesday, October 10, 2018

Jostens to Pick-up Ring Orders — Thursday, October 11, 2018
10:16 A.M. — 12:40 P.M.

North Farewell Evening
Thursday, October 11, 2018 5:00 — 8:00 P.M.

Homecoming Football Game — Friday, October 12, 2018

Homecoming Dance — Saturday, October 13, 2018
North High Commons, 7:00-11:00 P.M.

NHS Induction Ceremony
October 16, 2018 - 6:30 P.M.

School Picture Retakes
October 19, 2018
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Quarterly Grades Available to View on Power School
Week of: October 22, 2018
January 7, 2019
March 18, 2019

Final grades available June 2019

Senior Washington DC Trip
November 8 — 10, 2018

Second Semester
Begins On January 7, 2019

Senior Panoramic Picture
Thursday, January 10, 2019

Senior Class Meeting

Jostens Rep. To Distribute Graduation Packets to all Seniors
January 11, 2019 8:15 A.M. Gym

Jostens Representative To Pick-up Senior Orders
January 17,2019 8:00 A.M. —1:00 P.M. (1 Day only in the Commons)

Caps and Gowns can also be ordered online at Jostens.com

Winter Formal
January 25, 2019 North High Commons 7:00 P.M.

College Credit Plus (CCP) Mandatory Information Night
Monday, February 11, 2019 North High Gym 7:00 P.M.

Empty Bowls
April 12, 2019 North High Cafeteria 5:00 P.M.

Prom
Friday, May 3, 2019
Villa Croatia Party Center
6:30-11:00 P.M.

Senior Awards
Tuesday, May 7, 2019 7:00 P.M.
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Graduation Practice
Connor Palace Theater
Tuesday, May 21, 2019 8:30 A.M.

Graduation
Connor Palace Theater
Tuesday, May 21, 2019 7:00 P.M.

SAT DATES ACT DATES
August 2, 2018 September 8, 2018
October 6, 2018 October 27, 2018
November 3, 2018 December 8, 2018
December 1, 2018 February 9, 2019
March 9, 2019 April 13, 2019
May 4, 2019 June §, 2019
June 1, 2019 July 13, 2019

All Juniors to take ACT @ North — February 20, 2019

SOME DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Please refer to weschools.org & click on North High for updates!




